04/25/24 10:16:45

Gananoque (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Macdonald Dr

Auction Opens. Mon, Jun 29 4:00pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, Jul 312:00pm ET
Lot Title Lot Title
0349 OQil on Canvas 0382 Crystal Glass Lot
0350 Sewing Machine 0383 Dining Table And Chairs
0351 Custom Chesterfield And Chair 0384 Gibbard Buffet and Hutch
0352 Asian Styled Table 0385 Sterling Silver
0353 Qil on Canvas 0386 Decorative Lot
0354 Stereo 0387 Bavarian China
0355 Leather Sofa 0388 Kitchen Lot
0356 Contents of Bar 0389 Pots And Pans Baking Pans
0357 End Table 0390 Kitchen Appliances
0358 Sanyo CD Player 0391 Kitchen Lot
0359 Decorative Lot 0392 Kitchen Lot
0360 Decorative Clock And Mirror Lot 0393 StoneArt
0361 Vintage Table Lamps 0394 Wwall Clock
0362 Wood Decorative Lot 0395 Cleaning Lot
0363 Brass And Book Decorative Lot 0396 Whirlpool Dryer
0364 Mixed Dish Lot 0397 Kenmore Washer
0365 Tea Cups, Saucers And Mugs 0398 Headboard, Footboard And Mattress
0366 Silver plate 0399 Dresser with Mirror
0367 Glassware Lot 0400 Misc Lot
0368 Kitchen Lot 0401 Art
0369 China Canister Set 0402 Art
0370 Leather Look Chairs 0403 LinenLot
0371 Misc Lot 0404 Highboy/Tallboy
0372 Swivel Rocker And Ottoman 0405 Bedding Lot
0373 Pedestal Side Table 0406 Night Table, Headboard and Mattresses
0374 Glassware Lot 0407 Qil On Canvas
0375 Kenmore Refrigerator 0408 Men's Lot
0376 Electric Stove 0409 Collection Of Purses
0377 Wall Clock 0410 LadiesHats And Scarves
0378 Stained Glass Hanging Light Shades 0411 ReligiousItems
0379 Silver plate 0412 Costume Jewellery
0380 Silver plate 0413 Qil On Canvas
0381 Glassware Lot 0414 Christmas Lot

13



Lot

0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440

0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456

Title

Dresser with Mirror
Headboard and Mattress
Pair of Night Tables
Luggage Lot

Men's Luggage

Misc Decorative Lot

3 AreaRugs

Side Table

Wall Clock

Misc Decorative Lot
Leather Chairs

Pair Of Lamps

Iron Bar Stool

Misc Bar Lot

Portable Bar

Misc Decorative Lot
Hitachi TV And VCR
Electrical Lot
Hammond Organ

Book Lot

Desk And Chair

Office Lot

Collection Of Sailing Vessels And Art Of Same
Collection Of Knights And Shields
Desktop Art Collection

Series Of Books On Great Men And Famous
Women

Collection Of Older Children's Things
Coffee Table And End Table
Leather Sofa

Hanging Lamps

Small Veneered Desk

Prints

Storage Lot

Kitchen Lot

Fishing Lot

Miscellaneous

Craftsman Skillsaw And Drill
Grinder And Saws All

Tool Box With Tools And Anvil
Tool Lot On Wall

Tool Lot

Wagner Painter Cords And More

2/3

Lot

0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499

04/25/24 10:16:45

Title

Tool Lot

Snap On Tool Box With Tools
Toolbox With Tools And Grinder
Toolbox With Tools And Vice
Toolbox With Tools And Submersible
Lawn Care Lot

Antique Newspapers

Vintage Projectors And More
Camping Lot

Outdoors Lot

Kirby G Six Vacuum

Vintage Golf Clubs Stool And More
Garden Lot

Vintage Boxing Magazines
Large Trunk

Old Trunk

Framed Print

Patio Chairs

Nesting Tables

Patio Set

Records And CDs

End Table And Wine Stand
Magazine Rack Table And Shelf
Toy Lot

Lawn And Garden

Battery Chargers And Blower
Xmas Lot

Tires And Mats

Outdoors Lot

Rocking Chair

Auto Lot

Painted Clown Figures

Lamps

Active Scooter

Sportek Bicycle

MTB Bicycle

CCM Bicycle

Decorative

Weider Step Machine And Free Weights
Exercise Equipment

Cars

Postcards Microscope And More
ChinaAnd More



04/25/24 10:16:45

Lot Title

0500 Figurines

0501 Table

0502 Misc

0503 Decorative

0504 Tables

0505 Collector Plates And Figures
0506 Swords

0507 Vacuums

0508 Bird Cage

0509 LampsAnd Ashtray Stand
0510 Stereo Equipment
0511 Philips Mini Stereo
0512 TV Satellite CD VHS
0513 Fireplace Set And Tent
0514 Coldspot Fridge

0515 Woods Freezer

0516 GE Microwave

0517 Danby Freezer

0518 FiestaBBQ

0519 Benches And Table Set
0520 Garden Lot

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

