## Gananoque (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Macdonald Dr

Auction Opens: Mon, Jun 29 4:00pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, Jul 3 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0349	Oil on Canvas	0382	Crystal Glass Lot
0350	Sewing Machine	0383	Dining Table And Chairs
0351	Custom Chesterfield And Chair	0384	Gibbard Buffet and Hutch
0352	Asian Styled Table	0385	Sterling Silver
0353	Oil on Canvas	0386	Decorative Lot
0354	Stereo	0387	Bavarian China
0355	Leather Sofa	0388	Kitchen Lot
0356	Contents of Bar	0389	Pots And Pans Baking Pans
0357	End Table	0390	Kitchen Appliances
0358	Sanyo CD Player	0391	Kitchen Lot
0359	Decorative Lot	0392	Kitchen Lot
0360	Decorative Clock And Mirror Lot	0393	Stone Art
0361	Vintage Table Lamps	0394	Wall Clock
0362	Wood Decorative Lot	0395	Cleaning Lot
0363	Brass And Book Decorative Lot	0396	Whirlpool Dryer
0364	Mixed Dish Lot	0397	Kenmore Washer
0365	Tea Cups, Saucers And Mugs	0398	Headboard, Footboard And Mattress
0366	Silver plate	0399	Dresser with Mirror
0367	Glassware Lot	0400	Misc Lot
0368	Kitchen Lot	0401	Art
0369	China Canister Set	0402	Art
0370	Leather Look Chairs	0403	Linen Lot
0371	Misc Lot	0404	Highboy/Tallboy
0372	Swivel Rocker And Ottoman	0405	Bedding Lot
0373	Pedestal Side Table	0406	Night Table, Headboard and Mattresses
0374	Glassware Lot	0407	Oil On Canvas
0375	Kenmore Refrigerator	0408	Men's Lot
0376	Electric Stove	0409	Collection Of Purses
0377	Wall Clock	0410	Ladies Hats And Scarves
0378	Stained Glass Hanging Light Shades	0411	Religious Items
0379	Silver plate	0412	Costume Jewellery
	Silver plate		Oil On Canvas
0381	Glassware Lot	0414	Christmas Lot

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0415	Dresser with Mirror	0457	Tool Lot
0416	Headboard and Mattress	0458	Snap On Tool Box With Tools
0417	Pair of Night Tables	0459	Toolbox With Tools And Grinder
0418	Luggage Lot	0460	Toolbox With Tools And Vice
0419	Men's Luggage	0461	Toolbox With Tools And Submersible
0420	Misc Decorative Lot	0462	Lawn Care Lot
0421	3 Area Rugs	0463	Antique Newspapers
0422	Side Table	0464	Vintage Projectors And More
0423	Wall Clock	0465	Camping Lot
0424	Misc Decorative Lot	0466	Outdoors Lot
0425	Leather Chairs	0467	Kirby G Six Vacuum
0426	Pair Of Lamps	0468	Vintage Golf Clubs Stool And More
0427	Iron Bar Stool	0469	Garden Lot
0428	Misc Bar Lot	0470	Vintage Boxing Magazines
0429	Portable Bar	0471	Large Trunk
0430	Misc Decorative Lot	0472	Old Trunk
0431	Hitachi TV And VCR	0473	Framed Print
0432	Electrical Lot	0474	Patio Chairs
0433	Hammond Organ	0475	Nesting Tables
0434	Book Lot	0476	Patio Set
0435	Desk And Chair	0477	Records And CDs
0436	Office Lot	0478	End Table And Wine Stand
0437	Collection Of Sailing Vessels And Art Of Same	0479	Magazine Rack Table And Shelf
0438	Collection Of Knights And Shields	0480	Toy Lot
0439	Desktop Art Collection	0481	Lawn And Garden
0440		0482	Battery Chargers And Blower
	Women	0483	Xmas Lot
	Collection Of Older Children's Things	0484	Tires And Mats
	Coffee Table And End Table	0485	Outdoors Lot
	Leather Sofa	0486	Rocking Chair
	Hanging Lamps	0487	Auto Lot
	Small Veneered Desk	0488	Painted Clown Figures
	Prints	0489	Lamps
	Storage Lot	0490	Active Scooter
	Kitchen Lot	0491	Sportek Bicycle
	Fishing Lot	0492	MTB Bicycle
	Miscellaneous	0493	CCM Bicycle
	Craftsman Skillsaw And Drill	0494	Decorative
0452		0495	Weider Step Machine And Free Weights
0453		0496	Exercise Equipment
0454	Tool Lot On Wall	0497	Cars
	Tool Lot	0498	Postcards Microscope And More
0456	Wagner Painter Cords And More	0499	China And More

Lot Title

0500 Figurines

**0501** Table

**0502** Misc

0503 Decorative

0504 Tables

0505 Collector Plates And Figures

**0506** Swords

0507 Vacuums

0508 Bird Cage

0509 Lamps And Ashtray Stand

0510 Stereo Equipment

0511 Philips Mini Stereo

0512 TV Satellite CD VHS

0513 Fireplace Set And Tent

0514 Coldspot Fridge

0515 Woods Freezer

0516 GE Microwave

0517 Danby Freezer

0518 Fiesta BBQ

0519 Benches And Table Set

0520 Garden Lot

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com